CS-336 Series Blades
Used in the following Artos / Ideal machines:
Artos: CS-336 | CS-337 | CS-338 | Ideal: Model 45-750
Mechtrix Corporation • W147 N9461 Held Drive, Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 • Tel (262) 255-6555 • sales@mechtrix.com 1 of 3
Available CS-336 Blade Form Geometries Include:
© 2020 Mechtrix Corporation
Continued on Next Page
Full-RadiusM-Series®Universal
Artos CS-336 Universal Stripping & Cut-off Blades
Mechtrix OEM
Part Number (in) (mm) Part Number
A336UV Strip Blade 12876 - -
122282-1 or
LB-1253
A336UV w/(TiN) Coating Strip Blade 12876-CT1 - - 122282-2 or
LB-1725
Mechtrix Description Blade Form Diameter
Artos CS-336 M-Series® Blades
Mechtrix OEM
Part Number (in) (mm) Part Number
A336M-0.3 Strip Blade 27902 0.0118 0.3 -
A336M-0.4 Strip Blade 34053 0.0158 0.4 -
A336M-0.5 Strip Blade 25592 0.0197 0.5 -
A336M-0.6 Strip Blade 28303 0.0236 0.6 -
A336M-0.7 Strip Blade 24504 0.0276 0.7 -
A336M-0.8 Strip Blade 25593 0.0315 0.8 -
A336M-0.9 Strip Blade 29758 0.0354 0.9 -
A336M-1.0 Strip Blade 25594 0.0394 1.0 -
A336M-1.1 Strip Blade 23395 0.0433 1.1 -
A336M-1.2 Strip Blade 22451 0.0472 1.2 -
A336M-1.3 Strip Blade 24526 0.0512 1.3 -
A336M-1.4 Strip Blade 21998 0.0551 1.4 -
A336M-1.5 Strip Blade 34383 0.0591 1.5 -
A336M-1.6 Strip Blade 24525 0.0630 1.6 -
A336M-1.7 Strip Blade 33072 0.0669 1.7 -
A336M-1.8 Strip Blade 24503 0.0709 1.8 -
A336M-1.9 Strip Blade 40694 0.0748 1.9 -
A336M-2.0 Strip Blade 21270 0.0787 2.0 -
A336M-2.1 Strip Blade 21997 0.0827 2.1 -
A336M-2.2 Strip Blade 29643 0.0866 2.2 -
A336M-2.3 Strip Blade 36625 0.0906 2.3 -
A336M-2.4 Strip Blade 40695 0.0945 2.4 -
A336M-2.5 Strip Blade 21996 0.0984 2.5 -
Mechtrix Description Blade Form Diameter
A336M-2.6 Strip Blade 40696 0.1024 2.6 -
A336M-2.7 Strip Blade 33073 0.1063 2.7 -
A336M-2.8 Strip Blade 40697 0.1102 2.8 -
A336M-2.9 Strip Blade 18301 0.1142 2.9 -
A336M-3.0 Strip Blade 37747 0.1181 3.0 -
A336M-3.1 Strip Blade 36402 0.1221 3.1 -
CS-336 Series Blades
Used in the following Artos / Ideal machines:
Artos: CS-336 | CS-337 | CS-338 | Ideal: Model 45-750
Mechtrix Corporation • W147 N9461 Held Drive, Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 • Tel (262) 255-6555 • sales@mechtrix.com 2 of 3
© 2020 Mechtrix Corporation
Continued on Next Page
Artos CS-336 M-Series® Blades
Mechtrix OEM
Part Number (in) (mm) Part NumberMechtrix Description Blade Form Diameter
A336M-3.2 Strip Blade 40698 0.1260 3.2 -
A336M-3.3 Strip Blade 35120 0.1299 3.3 -
A336M-3.4 Strip Blade 40699 0.1339 3.4 -
A336M-3.5 Strip Blade 34712 0.1378 3.5 -
A336M-3.6 Strip Blade 40700 0.1417 3.6 -
A336M-3.7 Strip Blade 40701 0.1457 3.7 -
A336M-3.8 Strip Blade 37830 0.1496 3.8 -
A336M-3.9 Strip Blade 40702 0.1535 3.9 -
A336M-4.0 Strip Blade 40703 0.1575 4.0 -
Artos CS-336, CS-337, and CS-338 Full Radius Blades
Mechtrix OEM
Part Number (in) (mm) Part Number
A336-0.3D Strip Blade 40704 0.0118 0.3 -
A336-0.4D Strip Blade 40705 0.0158 0.4 -
A336-0.5D Strip Blade 33867 0.0197 0.5 -
A336-0.6D Strip Blade 33868 0.0236 0.6 -
A336-0.7D Strip Blade 40706 0.0276 0.7 -
A336-0.8D Strip Blade 18212 0.0315 0.8 -
A336-0.9D Strip Blade 33841 0.0354 0.9 -
A336-1.0D Strip Blade 40707 0.0394 1.0 -
A336-1.1D Strip Blade 40708 0.0433 1.1 -
A336-1.2D Strip Blade 40709 0.0472 1.2 -
A336-1.3D Strip Blade 33869 0.0512 1.3 -
A336-1.4D Strip Blade 40710 0.0551 1.4 -
A336-1.5D Strip Blade 40711 0.0591 1.5 -
Mechtrix Description Blade Form Diameter
A336-1.6D Strip Blade 40712 0.0630 1.6 -
A336-1.7D Strip Blade 40713 0.0669 1.7 -
A336-1.8D Strip Blade 40714 0.0709 1.8 -
A336-1.9D Strip Blade 40715 0.0748 1.9 -
A336-2.0D Strip Blade 40716 0.0787 2.0 -
A336-2.1D Strip Blade 40717 0.0827 2.1 -
A336-2.2D Strip Blade 40718 0.0866 2.2 -
A336-2.3D Strip Blade 40719 0.0906 2.3 -
A336-2.4D Strip Blade 40720 0.0945 2.4 -
A336-2.5D Strip Blade 40721 0.0984 2.5 -
A336-2.6D Strip Blade 40722 0.1024 2.6 -
A336-2.7D Strip Blade 40723 0.1063 2.7 -
A336-2.8D Strip Blade 40724 0.1102 2.8 -
A336-2.9D Strip Blade 40725 0.1142 2.9 -
A336-3.0D Strip Blade 40726 0.1181 3.0 -
A336-3.1D Strip Blade 40727 0.1221 3.1 -
A336-3.2D Strip Blade 40728 0.1260 3.2 -
A336-3.3D Strip Blade 40729 0.1299 3.3 -
A336-3.4D Strip Blade 40730 0.1339 3.4 -
CS-336 Series Blades
Used in the following Artos / Ideal machines:
Artos: CS-336 | CS-337 | CS-338 | Ideal: Model 45-750
Mechtrix Corporation • W147 N9461 Held Drive, Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 • Tel (262) 255-6555 • sales@mechtrix.com 3 of 3
© 2020 Mechtrix Corporation
Artos CS-336, CS-337, and CS-338 Full Radius Blades
Mechtrix OEM
Part Number (in) (mm) Part NumberMechtrix Description Blade Form Diameter
A336-3.5D Strip Blade 40731 0.1378 3.5 -
A336-3.6D Strip Blade 40732 0.1417 3.6 -
A336-3.7D Strip Blade 40733 0.1457 3.7 -
A336-3.8D Strip Blade 40734 0.1496 3.8 -
A336-3.9D Strip Blade 40735 0.1535 3.9 -
A336-4.0D Strip Blade 40736 0.1575 4.0 -